(F‘ . |_IUNITED Mansfield, Texas
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HOME CALENDAR CONTACT
Search first and last name Find event or city
Event
5A BOYS
11/09/2020

: Cross Country
Arlington, TX

Uil

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc. RunFAR Racing Services, Inc

Back to UIL Region II XC Championship - Day 1 Main

UIL Region II Cross Country Championships
November 09, 2020

Table of Contents
Finish List - Boys - SA BOYS
Team Detail - Boys - SA BOYS

Top
Overall Finish List - Boys
5A BOYS
Qualifying Teams: 3 Individuals: 10
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year Qualifier

1 1 1439 Blake Barnes Prosper Rock Hill 15:33.87 5:01/M 12 ™
2 2 1362 Natnael Enright Frisco Wakeland 15:47.27 5:05/M 11 IND
3 3 1401 Trevor Malik Lucas Lovejoy 15:54.00 5:07/M 12 ™
4 4 1354 Luke Lawson Frisco Reedy 16:08.04 5:12/M 12 ™
5 5 1356 Garrick Spieler Frisco Reedy 16:14.95 5:14/M 10 ™
6 6 1455 Jesus Escamilla-Camargo West Mesquite 16:21.18 5:16/M 11 IND
7 7 1348 Aiden Gonzalez-Rodiles Frisco Reedy 16:27.95 5:18/M 11 ™
8 8 1411 Adan Hernandez Lufkin 16:29.56 5:19/M 12 IND
9 9 1414 Kristopher Murphy Lufkin 16:31.41 5:19/M 10 IND
10 (<5) 1452 Maximum Austin Waco University 16:35.19 5:20/M 11 IND
11 (<5) 1344 Soham Patil Frisco Heritage 16:35.76 5:21/M 12 IND
12 (<5) 1449 Chasetin Winston Royse City 16:40.31 5:22/M 11 IND
13 10 1361 David Corujo Frisco Wakeland 16:44.12 5:23/M 11 IND
14 11 1398 Tate Barr Lucas Lovejoy 16:47.19 5:24/M 11 ™
15 12 1379 Nathan Ford Joshua 16:47.49 5:24/M 12 IND
16 (<5) 1323 Juan Borjas Dallas Molina 16:57.57 5:28/M 11 IND
17 13 1403 Matthew Murray Lucas Lovejoy 16:58.95 5:28/M 11 ™
18 14 1440 GabrielDe La O Prosper Rock Hill 17:01.77 5:29/M 10 ™
19 15 1402 Riley McGowan Lucas Lovejoy 17:03.34 5:29/M 11 ™
20 16 1316 Ethan Moss Dallas Highland Park 17:03.66 5:29/M 12


https://mychiptime.com/index.php
https://mychiptime.com/outbound_ad.php?i=32
https://mychiptime.com/index.php
https://mychiptime.com/calendar.php
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https://mychiptime.com/searchevent.php?id=13118
http://www.runfarusa.com/
https://grfx.cstv.com/photos/schools/txar/sports/c-xc/auto_pdf/2017-18/misc_non_event/UILXC2017Info.pdf
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67

17
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21
22
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(<5)
(<5)
25
26
27
(<5)
28
(<5)
(<5)
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
(<5)
36
37
38
39
40
41
(<5)
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
(<5)
51
(<5)
52
53
(<5)

1457
1442
1413
1429
1377
1397
1329
1363
1451
1418
1399
1458
1400
1368
1444
1298
1343
1352
1315
1433
1436
1456
1371
1353
1297
1434
1319
1424
1412
1409
1366
1347
1375
1447
1392
1384
1415
1386
1390
1312
1367
1322
1419
1301
1425
1410
1450

Felix Huizache
Bryce Earls
Brandon Jaime
Geovanni Calderon
Joseph Aguirre
John Armstrong
Figo Ramirez
Jacob Geiger
Devon Judelson
Juan Martinez

Joe Bluestein

Joe Morales
Cameron Kennedy
Sam Hawthorne
Samuel Knight
Jesus Sanchez
Kyler Steele
Emmett Kenney
Joseph Linck
Gilberth Landaverde
Johnathan Sandate
Johan Gutierrez
Marco Hernandez
Tyler Kokes

Sandro Morales Bad
Gill Landaverde
Ruihan Zhu

Elias Palmer

Alan Hernandez
Joachim Gutierrez
Lukas Vetkoetter
Jotham Asmerom
Kevin Nava

Parker Sines
Yonaton Rodriquez
Alejandro Prieto
Emanuel Orta
Johnson Andrew
David Laguna
Hunter Hegi

Jack Winne
Matthew Cooks
Trenton Blackerby
Luke Moffitt
Daemon Rodriguez
Joshua Gutierrez
Evan Patrick

West Mesquite
Prosper Rock Hill
Lufkin

Mount Pleasant High School
Joshua

Lucas Lovejoy

Dallas Sunset

Frisco Wakeland
The Colony
Mesquite Poteet
Lucas Lovejoy

West Mesquite
Lucas Lovejoy
Hallsville

Prosper Rock Hill
Corsicana

Frisco Centennial
Frisco Reedy

Dallas Highland Park
Mount Pleasant High School
Mount Pleasant High School
West Mesquite
Jacksonville

Frisco Reedy
Corsicana

Mount Pleasant High School
Dallas Highland Park
Midlothian

Lufkin

Lufkin

Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Memorial
Jacksonville

Prosper Rock Hill
Longview

Joshua

Lufkin

Longview

Longview

Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Kimball
Midlothian

Crandall

Midlothian

Lufkin

Sulphur Springs

17:04.69
17:05.73
17:07.55
17:15.72
17:21.31
17:26.11
17:29.32
17:30.04
17:30.66
17:30.99
17:32.51
17:33.56
17:34.52
17:36.53
17:37.14
17:41.46
17:42.30
17:47.50
17:49.37
17:50.18
17:53.10
17:56.54
17:57.41
17:58.97
18:00.55
18:03.36
18:03.76
18:04.07
18:04.13
18:04.56
18:05.81
18:06.11
18:15.35
18:15.72
18:16.73
18:17.77
18:19.32
18:20.58
18:20.83
18:21.26
18:22.07
18:24.67
18:27.99
18:28.57
18:28.62
18:29.60
18:30.47

5:30/M
5:30/M
5:31/M
5:33/M
5:35/M
5:37/M
5:38/M
5:38/M
5:38/M
5:38/M
5:39/M
5:39/M
5:39/M
5:40/M
5:40/M
5:42/M
5:42/M
5:44/M
5:44/M
5:44/M
5:45/M
5:47/M
5:47/M
5:47/M
5:48/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:50/M
5:53/M
5:53/M
5:53/M
5:53/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:55/M
5:56/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
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12
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12
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O'All Place Score Bib No

54
(<5)
55
56
57
(<5)
58
59
60
(<5)
61
62
(<5)
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
(<5)
(<5)
71
72
(<5)
73
74
75
(<5)
(<5)
76
77

1349
1300
1313
1431
1378
1396
1373
1448
1318
1320
1423
1325
1346
1355
1388
1380
1382
1432
1309
1290
1337
1437
1417
1422
1317
1395
1420
1391
1453
1299
1321
1304
1372

Brayden Gyure
Kirk Gillispie
William Jaudes
Christopher Escobar
Grant Cheatle
Zackary Russell
Angel Luna

Colten Van Voorhis
Jake Richter

Kevin Galvan
Caden Naizer
Hector Beltran
Tristen Sabin
Keaton Raney
Andrew Grienfenkemp
Abram Friddle
Henley Hutchinson
Juan Gonzalez
Kevin Soto

Jose Hernandez
Sam Harlow

Joey Corning
Graydon Cowgill
Caden Grisham
Mark Philbin
Marcos Hernandez
Caeleb Bridgins
Alberto Ramirez
Dezmyn Elias
Walker Cox
Leonardo Rodriguez
Diego Casarez
John Lambert

Qualifying Teams: 3 Individuals: 10

Name

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
(<5)
86
87
(<5)

1376
1454
1288
1389
1308
1328
1326
1336
1324
1358
1335
1296

Miguel Pinuelas
Jeovani Elias

Alan Flores
Reagan Hull
Victor Mejia
Thomas Lee
Eduardo Cervantez
Aviel Gasko
Victor De La Torre
Gabriel Aguirre
Nicholas Eldredge
Phuc Nguyen

Frisco Reedy
Crandall
Dallas Highland Park

Mount Pleasant High School

Joshua

Longview Pine Tree
Jacksonville

Prosper Rock Hill
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Jefferson
Midlothian

Dallas Sunset

Frisco Independence High School

Frisco Reedy
Longview
Joshua
Joshua

Mount Pleasant High School

Dallas Adamson
Carrollton RL Turner
Dallas Wilson
Nacogdoches High
McKinney North
Midlothian

Dallas Highland Park
Longview Pine Tree
Midlothian
Longview

West Mesquite
Crandall

Dallas Jefferson
Dallas Adamson
Jacksonville

Team

Jacksonville

West Mesquite
Carrollton RL Turner
Longview

Dallas Adamson
Dallas Sunset

Dallas Sunset

Dallas Wilson

Dallas South Oak Cliff
Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Wilson
Carrollton Smith

18:30.53
18:30.64
18:31.87
18:32.42
18:32.96
18:35.86
18:41.26
18:41.99
18:43.80
18:46.31
18:47.02
18:51.97
18:52.66
18:55.82
18:56.23
18:58.57
18:59.02
19:02.16
19:03.37
19:06.83
19:07.34
19:12.17
19:16.31
19:21.16
19:30.51
19:30.56
19:35.53
19:37.67
19:38.23
19:40.18
19:42.42
19:47.10
19:53.32

Time
19:53.50
19:54.96
20:01.51
20:08.26
20:11.34
20:13.80
20:15.44
20:16.51
20:19.73
20:21.09
20:23.98
20:25.33

5:57/M
5:57/M
5:58/M
5:58/M
5:58/M
5:59/M
6:01/M
6:01/M
6:02/M
6:03/M
6:03/M
6:04/M
6:05/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:07/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:14/M
6:17/M
6:17/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:24/M

Pace
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:27/M
6:29/M
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:34/M

10 ™

10
11
12
8
12 ™
9
11
9
10
11
11 ™
9
11
10
12
12
12
10
10
12
11
10
10
11
12
10
9
12
12
10

Year Qualifier
11
12
12
10
10
12

11
12
11
11



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

88
(<5)
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
(<5)
96
97
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

1338
1369
1340
1289
1374
1459
1341
1293
1292
1385
1381
1421
1438
1332
1287
1303
1307
1334
1370
1306
1302
1291
1294
1330

Jack Mahoney
John Dudley
Danny O'Loughlin
Jose Flores

David Maldonado
Matthew Torres
Marc Segura
Justin Pacheco
Yahir Olguin
Armand Allen
Daniel Honstein
Gabriel Darrett
Roger Villatoro
Ruben Lopez
Francisci Segura
Julian Carranza
Jefrey Lara

Ben Eldredge
Jacinto Flores
Mark Hernandez
Yait Armendariz
Miguel Martinez
Alez Salazar
Jonathan Santillano

Dallas Wilson
Huntsville

Dallas Wilson
Carrollton RL Turner
Jacksonville

West Mesquite
Dallas Wilson
Carrollton RL Turner
Carrollton RL Turner
Lancaster

Joshua

Midlothian
Nacogdoches High
Dallas White
Carrollton Creekview
Dallas Adamson
Dallas Adamson
Dallas Wilson
Jacksonville

Dallas Adamson
Dallas Adamson
Carrollton RL Turner
Carrollton RL Turner
Dallas Sunset

20:33.86 6:37/M
20:36.08 6:38/M
20:40.79 6:39/M
20:47.34 6:41/M
20:48.67 6:42/M
20:50.30 6:42/M
20:52.32 6:43/M
20:56.13 6:44/M
21:18.43 6:51/M
21:23.72 6:53/M
21:32.90 6:56/M
22:02.92 7:06/M
22:16.17 7:10/M
22:30.91 7:15/M
22:46.15 7:20/M
23:01.04 7:25/M
23:03.06 7:25/M
23:06.18 7:26/M
23:10.39 7:28/M
23:17.76 7:30/M
23:19.21 7:30/M
23:29.76 7:34/M
24:26.45 7:52/M
25:40.38 8:16/M

11

10
12
12

10
12
10
12
11
11
12
11
10
11
11
10

11
12
11
10



Team - Lucas Lovejoy

Team Score (places): 64

1401
1398
1403
1402
1397
1399
1400

Name

Trevor Malik

Tate Barr

Matthew Murray

Riley McGowan

John Armstrong

Joe Bluestein

Cameron Kennedy
Team - Frisco Reedy

Team Score (places): 80

1355

Name

Luke Lawson

Garrick Spieler

Aiden Gonzalez-Rodiles
Emmett Kenney

Tyler Kokes

Brayden Gyure

Keaton Raney

Team - Prosper Rock Hill
Team Score (places): 104

Bib No
1439
1440
1442
1444
1447
1448

B
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7
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Name

Blake Barnes

Gabriel De La O

Bryce Earls

Samuel Knight

Parker Sines

Colten Van Voorhis
Team - Lufkin

Team Score (places): 115

Bib No
1411
1414
1413
1412
1409
1415
1410

O
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Name

Adan Hernandez
Kristopher Murphy
Brandon Jaime
Alan Hernandez
Joachim Gutierrez
Emanuel Orta

Joshua Gutierrez

Team - Frisco Wakeland
Team Score (places): 127

Pos Bib No
1 1362
2 1361
3 1363

Name

Natnael Enright
David Corujo
Jacob Geiger

Final Team Results - Boys

Team Score (times): 1:24:09.59
O'All Place

Year
12
11
11
11
12

9
12

Team Score (times): 1:24:37.41

5A BOYS

3
11
13
15
22

(25)

(27)

Finish Position - 1

Ave Time:16:49.92

Year O'All Place

12 4

10 5

11 7

12 29

11 35

10 (54)

11 (63)

Team Score (times): 1:25:34.23
O'All Place

Year
12
10
12
10
11
12

Team Score (times): 1:26:17.21
O'All Place

Year
12
10
10
12

9
10
9

Team Score (times): 1:26:29.31
O'All Place

Year
11
11
12

1
14
18
28
43

(59)

8
9
19
39
40
(46)
(53)

2
10
24

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
3 15:54.00 15:54.00 0:20.13
14 16:47.19 32:41.19 1:13.32
27 16:58.95 49:40.14 1:25.08
42 17:03.34 1:06:43.48 1:29.47
64 17:26.11 1:24:09.59 1:52.24
(89) 17:32.51 1:41:42.10 1:58.64
(116) 17:34.52 1:59:16.62  2:00.65

Finish Position - 2

Ave Time:16:55.48

Finish Position - 3

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
4 16:08.04 16:08.04 0:34.17
9 16:14.95 32:22.99 0:41.08
16 16:27.95 48:50.94 0:54.08
45 17:47.50 1:06:38.44 2:13.63
80 17:58.97 1:24:37.41 2:25.10
(134) 18:30.53 1:43:07.94 2:56.66
(197) 18:55.82 2:02:03.76  3:21.95

Ave Time:17:06.85

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 15:33.87 15:33.87 0:00.00
15 17:01.77 32:35.64 1:27.90
33 17:05.73 49:41.37 1:31.86
61 17:37.14 1:07:18.51 2:03.27
104 18:15.72 1:25:34.23  2:41.85
(163) 18:41.99 1:44:16.22 3:08.12

Finish Position - 4

Ave Time:17:15.44

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
8 16:29.56 16:29.56 0:55.69
17 16:31.41 33:00.97 0:57.54
36 17:07.55 50:08.52 1:33.68
75 18:04.13 1:08:12.65 2:30.26
115 18:04.56 1:26:17.21  2:30.69
(161) 18:19.32 1:44:36.53  2:45.45
(214) 18:29.60 2:03:06.13  2:55.73

Finish Position -5

Ave Time:17:17.86

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
2 15:47.27 15:47.27 0:13.40
12 16:44.12 32:31.39 1:10.25
36 17:30.04 50:01.43 1:56.17


dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight


O
(=]
7}

\lO\U‘I-bUUNI—‘|

Pos

1
2
3

1366 Lukas Vetkoetter
1367 Jack Winne
1358 Gabriel Aguirre
Team - West Mesquite

Team Score (places): 157

Bib No

Name

1455
1457
1458
1456
1453
1454
1459

Jesus Escamilla-Camargo
Felix Huizache

Joe Morales

Johan Gutierrez

Dezmyn Elias

Jeovani Elias

Matthew Torres

9
11
12

Team Score (times): 1:28:34.20
O'All Place

Year
11
12
12
12
10
12

9

Team - Mount Pleasant High School

Team Score (places): 175
Name

Geovanni Calderon
Gilberth Landaverde
Johnathan Sandate
Gill Landaverde
Christopher Escobar
1432 Juan Gonzalez

Team - Dallas Highland Park
Team Score (places): 187
Name
Ethan Moss
Joseph Linck
Ruihan Zhu
Hunter Hegi

1316
1315
1319
1312
1313
1318
1317

William Jaudes

Jake Richter

Mark Philbin

Team - Joshua

Team Score (places): 200
Bib No
1379
1377
1384
1378
1380
1382
1381

Name
Nathan Ford
Joseph Aguirre

Alejandro Prieto

Grant Cheatle

Abram Friddle

Henley Hutchinson
Daniel Honstein

Team - Midlothian
Team Score (places): 273
Bib No Name

1424
1419
1425

Elias Palmer
Trenton Blackerby
Daemon Rodriguez

Team Score (times): 1:29:34.78

41
50
(86)

6
17
26
33
75

(79)
(92)

Year O'All Place
10 20
10 31
11 32
12 36
10 56
12 (67)

Team Score (times): 1:29:49.92
O'All Place

Year
12
12

9
10
9

10

Team Score (times): 1:29:58.10
O'All Place

Year
12
11
11
11
11
10
12

Team Score (times): 1:33:08.86
O'All Place

Year
12
12
10

16
30
37
49
55

(60)

(72)

12
21
45
57
65

(66)

(96)

38
51
52

77
127
(213)

18:05.81 1:08:07.24
18:22.07 1:26:29.31
20:21.09 1:46:50.40

Finish Position - 6

2:31.94
2:48.20
4:47.22

Ave Time:17:42.84

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
6 16:21.18 16:21.18 0:47.31
23 17:04.69 33:25.87 1:30.82
49 17:33.56  50:59.43 1:59.69
82 17:56.54 1:08:55.97 2:22.67
157 19:38.23 1:28:34.20 4:04.36
(236) 19:54.96 1:48:29.16  4:21.09
(328) 20:50.30 2:09:19.46 5:16.43

Finish Position - 7
Ave Time:17:54.96

Cum Place

20
51
83
119
175
(242)

Time Cum Time Time Back
17:15.72 17:15.72 1:41.85
17:50.18 35:05.90 2:16.31
17:53.10 52:59.00 2:19.23
18:03.36 1:11:02.36  2:29.49
18:32.42 1:29:34.78  2:58.55
19:02.16 1:48:36.94  3:28.29

Finish Position - 8
Ave Time:17:57.98

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
16 17:03.66 17:03.66 1:29.79
46 17:49.37 34:53.03 2:15.50
83 18:03.76  52:56.79 2:29.89
132 18:21.26 1:11:18.05 2:47.39
187 18:31.87 1:29:49.92 2:58.00
(247) 18:43.80 1:48:33.72  3:09.93
(319) 19:30.51 2:08:04.23  3:56.64

Finish Position - 9
Ave Time:17:59.62

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 16:47.49 16:47.49 1:13.62
33 17:21.31 34:08.80 1:47.44
78 18:17.77 52:26.57 2:43.90
135 18:32.96 1:10:59.53  2:59.09
200 18:58.57 1:29:58.10 3:24.70
(266) 18:59.02 1:48:57.12  3:25.15
(362) 21:32.90 2:10:30.02 5:59.03

Finish Position - 10
Ave Time:18:37.77

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
38 18:04.07 18:04.07 2:30.20
89 18:27.99 36:32.06 2:54.12
141 18:28.62 55:00.68 2:54.75



4 1423 Caden Naizer 9 61 202 18:47.02 1:13:47.70  3:13.15
5 1422 Caden Grisham 11 71 273 19:21.16 1:33:08.86 3:47.29
6 1420 Caeleb Bridgins 11 (73) (346) 19:35.53 1:52:44.39 4:01.66
7 1421 Gabriel Darrett 11 (97) (443) 22:02.92 2:14:47.31 6:29.05
Team - Longview Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 277 Team Score (times): 1:33:32.04 Ave Time:18:42.41
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1392 Yonaton Rodriquez 11 44 44 18:16.73 18:16.73  2:42.86
2 1386 Johnson Andrew 12 47 91 18:20.58 36:37.31  2:46.71
3 1390 David Laguna 12 48 139 18:20.83 54:58.14  2:46.96
4 1388 Andrew Grienfenkemp 9 64 203 18:56.23 1:13:54.37  3:22.36
5 1391 Alberto Ramirez 12 74 277 19:37.67 1:33:32.04 4:03.80
6 1389 Reagan Hull 10 (81) (358) 20:08.26 1:53:40.30 4:34.39
Team - Jacksonville Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 289 Team Score (times): 1:34:40.84 Ave Time:18:56.17
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1371 Marco Hernandez 11 34 34 17:57.41 17:57.41  2:23.54
2 1375 Kevin Nava 11 42 76 18:15.35 36:12.76  2:41.48
3 1373 Angel Luna 8 58 134 18:41.26 54:54.02 3:07.39
4 1372 John Lambert 10 77 211 19:53.32 1:14:47.34  4:19.45
5 1376 Miguel Pinuelas 11 78 289 19:53.50 1:34:40.84 4:19.63
6 1374 David Maldonado 12 (91) (380) 20:48.67 1:55:29.51 5:14.80
7 1370 Jacinto Flores 10 (101) (481) 23:10.39 2:18:39.90 7:36.52
Team - Dallas Sunset Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 358 Team Score (times): 1:42:30.91 Ave Time:20:30.18
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1329 Figo Ramirez 12 23 23 17:29.32 17:29.32 1:55.45
2 1325 Hector Beltran 10 62 85 18:51.97 36:21.29 3:18.10
3 1328 Thomas Lee 12 83 168 20:13.80 56:35.09  4:39.93
4 1326 Eduardo Cervantez 9 84 252 20:15.44 1:16:50.53  4:41.57
5 1330 Jonathan Santillano 10 106 358 25:40.38 1:42:30.91 10:06.51
Team - Dallas Wilson Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 419 Team Score (times): 1:41:02.48 Ave Time:20:12.50
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1337 Sam Harlow 10 70 70 19:07.34 19:07.34 3:33.47
2 1336 Aviel Gasko 9 85 155 20:16.51 39:23.85 4:42.64
3 1335 Nicholas Eldredge 11 87 242 20:23.98 59:47.83  4:50.11
4 1338 Jack Mahoney 11 88 330 20:33.86 1:20:21.69  4:59.99
5 1340 Danny O'Loughlin 10 89 419 20:40.79 1:41:02.48 5:06.92
6 1341 Marc Segura 9 (93) (512) 20:52.32 2:01:54.80 5:18.45
7 1334 Ben Eldredge 11 (100) (612) 23:06.18 2:25:00.98 7:32.31
Team - Dallas Adamson Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 423 Team Score (times): 1:45:05.91 Ave Time:21:01.18
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1309 Kevin Soto 12 68 68 19:03.37 19:03.37  3:29.50
2 1304 Diego Casarez 12 76 144 19:47.10 38:50.47  4:13.23
3 1308 Victor Mejia 10 82 226 20:11.34 59:01.81 4:37.47
4 1303 Julian Carranza 10 98 324 23:01.04 1:22:02.85 7:27.17



5 1307 Jefrey Lara
1306 Mark Hernandez

7 1302 Yait Armendariz

Team - Carrollton RL Turner
Team Score (places): 428
Bib No
1290
1288
1289
1293
1292
1291
1294

Name

B
[«
7

Jose Hernandez
Alan Flores

Jose Flores
Justin Pacheco
Yahir Olguin
Miguel Martinez

\IO\U'I-PUJNH|

Alez Salazar
Team - Crandall
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No
1301
1300
1299

o
o
7}

Name
Luke Moffitt
Kirk Gillispie
Walker Cox
Team - Corsicana
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
1298
1297
Team - Longview Pine Tree

Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name

1396 Zackary Russell

1395 Marcos Hernandez

Team - Nacogdoches High

Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name

1437 Joey Corning

1438 Roger Villatoro

Team - Dallas Jefferson

Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name

1320 Kevin Galvan

1321

UJNI—\|

0
[

Jesus Sanchez

N =

Sandro Morales Bad

|'U
N = |0
]

0
N
(7]

|'U
N - |0
7}

Leonardo Rodriguez
Team - Dallas Molina
Team Score (places): ***

Bib No Name

1 1323 Juan Borjas

Team - Dallas White
Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name

1 1332 Ruben Lopez

11
9
11

Team Score (times): 1:42:10.24

99
(102)
(103)

423 23:03.06 1:45:05.91 7:29.19
(525) 23:17.76 2:08:23.67  7:43.89
(628) 23:19.21 2:31:42.88 7:45.34

Finish Position - 16
Ave Time:20:26.05

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 69 69 19:06.83 19:06.83 3:32.96
12 80 149 20:01.51 39:08.34 4:27.64
12 90 239 20:47.34 59:55.68 5:13.47
10 94 333 20:56.13 1:20:51.81  5:22.26
12 95 428 21:18.43 1:42:10.24 5:44.56
12 (104) (532) 23:29.76 2:05:40.00 7:55.89
11 (105) (637) 24:26.45 2:30:06.45 8:52.58

Finish Position - 99996
Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 Less Than 5 18:28.57 18:28.57 2:54.70
9 Less Than 5 18:30.64 36:59.21 2:56.77
9 Less Than 5 19:40.18 56:39.39 4:06.31

Finish Position - 99997
Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 Less Than 5 17:41.46 17:41.46 2:07.59
11 Less Than 5 18:00.55 35:42.01 2:26.68

Finish Position - 99997
Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 Less Than 5 18:35.86 18:35.86 3:01.99
10 Less Than 5 19:30.56 38:06.42 3:56.69

Finish Position - 99997
Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 Less Than 5 19:12.17 19:12.17 3:38.30
11 Less Than 5 22:16.17 41:28.34 6:42.30

Finish Position - 99997
Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 Less Than 5 18:46.31 18:46.31 3:12.44
12 Less Than 5 19:42.42 38:28.73 4:08.55

Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

11 Less Than 5 16:57.57 16:57.57 1:23.70
Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

12 Less Than 5 22:30.91 22:30.91 6:57.04

Team - Frisco Independence High School

Finish Position - 99998



1

Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
1346 Tristen Sabin
Team - Frisco Memorial
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
1347 Jotham Asmerom
Team - Hallsville
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
1368 Sam Hawthorne
Team - Huntsville
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
1369 John Dudley
Team - Lancaster
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
1385 Armand Allen
Team - McKinney North
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
1417 Graydon Cowsgill
Team - Royse City
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
1449 Chasetin Winston
Team - Sulphur Springs
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
1450
Team - Carrollton Creekview
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
1287

Evan Patrick

Francisci Segura
Team - Carrollton Smith
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
1296 Phuc Nguyen
Team - Dallas Kimball
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
1322 Matthew Cooks
Team - Dallas South Oak Cliff
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
1324 Victor De La Torre
Team - Frisco Centennial

Year
11

Year
12

Year
11

Year
10

Year
12

Year
11

Year
11

Year
11

Year
11

Year
11

Year
11

Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 18:52.66 18:52.66 3:18.79
Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 18:06.11 18:06.11 2:32.24
Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 17:36.53 17:36.53 2:02.66
Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 20:36.08 20:36.08 5:02.21
Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 21:23.72  21:23.72 5:49.85
Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 19:16.31 19:16.31 3:42.44
Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 16:40.31 16:40.31 1:06.44
Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 18:30.47 18:30.47 2:56.60
Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 22:46.15 22:46.15 7:12.28
Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 20:25.33  20:25.33 4:51.46
Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 18:24.67 18:24.67 2:50.80
Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 20:19.73  20:19.73 4:45.86

Finish Position - 99998



Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1343 Kyler Steele 12 Less Than 5 17:42.30 17:42.30 2:08.43
Team - Frisco Heritage Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1344 Soham Patil 12 Less Than 5 16:35.76  16:35.76 1:01.89
Team - Mesquite Poteet Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1418 Juan Martinez 12 Less Than 5 17:30.99 17:30.99 1:57.12
Team - The Colony Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1451 Devon Judelson 10 Less Than 5 17:30.66 17:30.66 1:56.79
Team - Waco University Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1452 Maximum Austin 11 Less Than 5 16:35.19 16:35.19 1:01.32
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